

R.F. SMP - 2024-25 - TTKA R1 - 07
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

TTK/4121
E. E. R. W. D
DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D
SUB-DIVISION
1220

Angad - Sonay (J.V.)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Road - L102-1065 To Neerha (VR102)

1st on A/c Bill
1.

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	L 102-L65TO				Nearby (VR102)
Name of Agency:-	Angad and Sanjay (JV)				
Package No -	RRSMP/24-25-Tikari-07				
Agreement No -	08 CMBD/mmcusuy/25-26				
Date of start -	16/7/25				
Date of Completion -	15/7/26				
Below -	0.61 %				As per Agreement/2009

Record Measurement

Item (1)	Cleaning and grubbing road land -			
2x10x	30.00 x 1.00 =	600.00		
2x10x	30 x 1.00 =	600.00		
2x8x	30 x 1.00 =	480.00		
2x1x	2010 x 1.00 =	20		
		1700.00		
	$\frac{1700}{10000}$	= 0.17 Hec.		

Item (2)	Providing and fixing of logo			
24	of mmcusuy Project information			
Sign Band -	-			
Qty -	2 Nos.			

Continuation

On
01/10/25
JE

01/10/25
A.E.



2nd m d/c

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Clearing and Grubbing Red Land - do - Vide T.M.B. P-8 Qty = 0.175 Hect @ Rs 73248.75/Hect = Rs 12452.00					
(2/2) Providing and fixing of logs of M.G.S.V. Road - do - Vide T.M.B. P-8 Qty = 2 Nos. @ Rs 10461.00/Each = Rs 20922.00					

(3/2) Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder with sand up to 1000m (20%) Vide T.M.B. P-8 Qty = 57.46m ³ @ Rs 243.88/m ³ = Rs 14013.00					
(4/3) Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder with sand up to 1000m (80%) Vide T.M.B. P-8 Qty = 229.84m ³ @ Rs 162.93/m ³ = Rs 37448.00					

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/25) Supplying and Providing Single Row 300mm Dia (Irrigation Duct) — do — Vide T.M.B. P-9 Qty = 20.00 m ① Rs 967.93/m = Rs 19359.00					
(6/4) Construction of G.S.B. Gr-II by providing well graded — do — Vide T.M.B. P-9 Qty = 71.56 m ³ ② Rs 1819.37/m ³ = Rs 130194.00					

(7/5) Providing, Laying, Spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-III — do — Vide T.M.B. P-9 Qty = 254.17 m ³ ③ Rs 2979.24/m ³ = Rs 757233.00					
(8/11) Construction of 1:1 — reinforced PCC (M35) — do — Vide T.M.B. P-9 Qty = 153.83 m ³ ④ Rs 5209.89/m ³ = Rs 801437.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/6) Providing and Applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-13 item (1)					
					Qty = 165.76 m ²
					Qty = 561.03 m ²
Vide T.M.B. P-15 item (4)					
					Qty = 2065.00 m ²
					Total Qty = 2626.03 m ²
(10/8) B 54.79/m ² = Rs 143880.00					
(10/8) Providing and Applying Tack Coat — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-14 item (2)					
					Qty = 561.03 m ²
Vide T.M.B. P-15 item (5)					
					Qty = 2065.00 m ²
					Total Qty = 2626.03 m ²
(8) B 18.85/m ²					
					= Rs 49501.00
(11/7) Providing, laying and rolling of Close graded Bitumix Carpet — do —					
Vide T.M.B. P-14 item (3)					
					Qty = 561.03 m ² Limit = 560.76 m ²
(8) B 203.36/m ²					
					= Rs 114026.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 5	Providing and Laying				
	SM	do			
	Vide Tim B. P-16 item (6)				
	Qty = 113.26 m ³				
	① B 8631.14/m ³				
	= Rs 997447.00				
(13) 10	Providing and Laying				
	SD BC	do			
	Vide Tim B. P-16 item (7)				
	Qty = 51.63 m ³				
	① B 11218.14/m ³				
	= Rs 578936.00				

Total = Rs 3576846.00				
Add 1% L.C. = Rs 35768.00				
Add S.F. W.P. 18 = Rs 38491.00				
Total = Rs 3651105.00				
Add 18% G.S.T. = Rs 657199.00				
Total = Rs 4308304.00				
Less 0.61% Below = Rs (-) 26281.00				
Total = Rs 4282023.00				
Less Previous Payment = Rs (-) 2143272.00				
Net Total = Rs 2138751.00				
02/12/25 SE 02/12/25 A.E. 02/12/25 ENR				

Continuation